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Top HP 25W-60

DESCRIPTION 
International Lubricant Company’s Top High Performance 25W-60 is a mineral oil specifically formulated 
for high performance engines or engines with higher mileage. This offers protection against wear, high 
temperatures, sludge build up, valve train, bearings while cleaning and reducing oil consumption.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Top High Performance 25W-60 is formulated for use in Turbo, Diesel, LPG, 4WD and off-road 
vehicles. Used in all types of climate and operating conditions for high mileage engines.

BENEFITS
•  Reduce oil consumption.
•  Protects under a wide range of operating conditions.
•  Helps reduce engine wear and corrosion.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Top HP
25W-60

High Performance
Engine Oil

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

0.88

VISCOSITY
100°C

24.4 

V ISCOSITY
INDEX

119

FLASH POINT 
COC°C 

235

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

THP2560.01
THP2560.05
THP2560.20
THP2560.70

THP2560.208
THP2560.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

6
3
1
1
1
1

API SL

(Check owners manual before use)
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