Top HP 25W-60

INTERNATIONAL LUBRICANT COMPANY

PRODUCT CODE	PACK Size	CARTON QTY
THP2560.01	1L	6
THP2560.05	5L	3
THP2560.20	20L	1
THP2560.70	70L	1
THP2560.208	208L	1
THP2560.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Top High Performance 25W-60 is a mineral oil specifically formulated for high performance engines or engines with higher mileage. This offers protection against wear, high temperatures, sludge build up, valve train, bearings while cleaning and reducing oil consumption.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Top High Performance 25W-60 is formulated for use in Turbo, Diesel, LPG, 4WD and off-road vehicles. Used in all types of climate and operating conditions for high mileage engines.

BENEFITS

- Reduce oil consumption.
- Protects under a wide range of operating conditions.
- · Helps reduce engine wear and corrosion.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

API SL

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
0.88	24.4	119	235

Updated Nov 2016

www.ilcoil.com info@ilcoil.com | PO Box 8085 Baulkham Hills NSW 2153